Saturday, March 24, 2018

Match ALIAS
Final

Stone Ground
Shamrock Sadie
Kid Ray

Knot Hardly Dunn
Whiskey Mac
Sue Render

Fast Finger Fife
Light Horse Pete
Rider In The Sky
Lorenzo Kid
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Hambone Hannah
Saloon Keeper
Mat Bastarson
Choco Kid

Laredo Lou
Buckshot Collins
Scarlett Darlin
Two Fingers Kurt
Capt. Cowan

Pick Ax Pete

Levi Wrangler
Chi-Town Cowboy
Doc Southerly

Big Iron Jenkins
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Komanche Moon Morgan
Carolina Gray Dawg

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

49r
LG
49r
ES
49r
L49
cow
Ccow
CB
BW
cow
SL
LSS
DC
CB

S

CB
ES
LG
WRA
ES
DC

B

ES

S
WRA
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1:27:00 PM
Stage 1
Time
19.98
20.56
22.63
20.56
32.33
23.19
23.93
29.93
27.27
36.62
31.44
31.85
33.81
37.16
50.53
37.14
33.72
34.41
33.85
53.54
38.28
37.94
71.86
48.56
68.99
79.21

Stage 2
Time
21.23
24.50
23.82
23.32
23.14
21.91
28.35
23.76
27.14
26.88
28.06
35.10
31.20
41.78
30.10
37.39
26.06
36.21
27.93
32.82
40.96
35.31
61.17
49.42
65.51
66.15

Stage 3
Time
18.44
20.05
22.13
34.74
23.00
26.51
30.78
32.17
24.49
42.53
30.80
36.97
34.36
41.05
32.37
34.81
42.26
32.48
53.44
38.17
40.59
40.63
61.46
53.61
52.05
84.87

Stage 4
Time
20.51
20.03
23.41
26.07
28.56
23.66
26.30
29.49
36.55
30.33
33.13
39.18
35.22
37.86
34.89
34.89
39.61
35.63
46.34
53.67
41.80
55.95
49.99
115.86
75.04
97.41

Shoot Date: 3/24/2018
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

23.93 27.43 131.52
24.53 33.36 143.03
23.57 34.35 149.91
28.67 30.64 164.00
30.29 31.58 168.90
35.42 38.36 169.05
29.92 30.03 169.31
40.02 25.65 181.02
33.69 43.28 192.42
35.53 34.36 206.25
43.02 49.68 216.13
38.92 38.37 220.39
47.18 51.39 233.16
42.60 41.28 241.73
39.95 57.03 244.87
54.14 48.83 247.20
53.52 54.45 249.62
53.35 61.67 253.75
51.73 51.49 264.78
38.44 50.71 267.35
56.76 56.35 274.74
62.24 50.98 283.05
74.52 72.25 391.25

110.12 53.71 431.28
85.05 91.40 438.04

102.29 88.31 518.24



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:41 PM 3/24/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: 49T

1 Stone Ground 1 vk South Carolina 1 0 0 131.52
2 Kid Ray 3 South Carolina 1 0 0 149.91
3 Whiskey Mac 5 South Carolina 1 0 0 168.90
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:41 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Buckaroos
1 Levi Wrangler 23 Georgia 10 4 0
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3/24/2018
Final
Time

391.25



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:41 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; B Western
1 Lorenzo Kid 10 South Carolina 2 0 0
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3/24/2018
Final
Time

206.25



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:41 PM
Category Match Clean
Standing ALIAS Final Match
Category: Cattle Baron

1 Rider In The Sky 9
2 Mat Bastarson 15
3 Laredo Lou 17
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State

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

Total
Misses

Total  Minor
Proc.  Safety

0 0
2 0
0 0

3/24/2018
Final
Time

192.42
244.87
249.62



Saturday, March 24, 2018
Category
Standing
Category: Cowboy

1 Fast Finger Fife
2  Light Horse Pete
3 Komanche Moon Morgan

ALIAS
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

1:29:42 PM
Match Clean
Final Match
7
8
11

State

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

Total
Misses

Total  Minor
Proc.  Safety

0 0
1 0
0 0

3/24/2018
Final
Time

169.31
181.02
216.13



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:42 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category: Don CORLEONE
1  Saloon Keeper 14 South Carolina 3 0 0
2 Pick Ax Pete 22 South Carolina 2 1 0
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3/24/2018
Final
Time

241.73
283.05



Saturday, March 24, 2018

Category
Standing

Category: Elder Statesman

ALIAS

1 Knot Hardly Dunn
2 Buckshot Collins
3 Capt. Cowan

4 Chi-Town Cowboy
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match
1:29:42 PM

Match
Final

18
21
24

Clean
Match

State

South Carolina
Georgia

South Carolina
South Carolina

Total
Misses

14

Total
Proc.

(S = R =S

Minor
Safety

o O O o

3/24/2018
Final
Time

164.00
253.75
274.74
431.28



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:42 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Ladies 49'r
1 Sue Render 6 South Carolina 3 0 0
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3/24/2018
Final
Time

169.05



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:42 PM 3/24/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: Ladies Gunfighter

1 Shamrock Sadie 2 South Carolina 2 0 0 143.03
2  Scarlett Darlin 19 South Carolina 12 1 0 264.78
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, March 24, 2018 1:29:42 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc. ~ Safety

Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Hambone Hannah 13 Georgia 1 0 0
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3/24/2018
Final
Time

233.16



Saturday, March 24, 2018

Category

Standing

Category: Senior
1 Choco Kid
2  Doc Southerly

ALIAS
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

1:29:43 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
16 South Carolina 1 0 0
25 Georgia 17 2 0

3/24/2018
Final
Time

247.20
438.04



Saturday, March 24, 2018

Category
Standing

Category: Silver Senior
1 Carolina Gray Dawg

ALIAS
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

1:29:43 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
12 South Carolina 3 0 0

3/24/2018
Final
Time

220.39



Saturday, March 24, 2018

Category
Standing

Category: Wrangler
1 Two Fingers Kurt

ALIAS

2 Big Iron Jenkins
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

1:29:43 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
20 South Carolina 3 2 0
26 South Carolina 10 0 0

3/24/2018
Final
Time

267.35
518.24



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finaik Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/stone Ground 49r 13152 o] 1998/ 0fofofo] 1 1998 2123 ofoo 2123 18440000 1] 1844 2051/ 0 [0 [0 02 2051 2393000 o] 2] 2393 2243 1[0l 0 27.43
2[shamrock Sadie G 143.03] 21| 2056/0]0f0 0] 2 20.56| 1950 olol[o] 7| 2450 2005000l o]2 ‘ 20.05 20.03H 0 H 0 H o o0/1] 2003 24.53” ofololfof3] 245 2836 1 0]0 6 ‘ 33.36
3/Kid Ray 49r 14901 24| 2263(0]0/0]0] 4 | 2263 2382 0o/o o] 6| 238 2213/0 o] 0| 0|3 2213 2341 0 0 o0 o0 3| 2341 235700 0| 01| 2357 2935100 7 3435
4[Kknot Hardly Dunn |ES 16400, 32| 2056/0[0/0]0| 2 | 2056 23.32 0o/o ol 4| 2332 2474/ 0100 13’ 34.74 26.07H 0 H 0 H o/o0|5]| 2607 28‘67” oloolfola| 2867 3064 0] 0f0 4J 30.64
5/ Whiskey Mac 49r 168.90| 36| 3233/0|0/0|0| 11 | 3233 23.14 0o oo 3| 2314 23000 00 o0 4] 2300 2355 1 0 0 o0 7 2856 3029 0|0/ 0]| 0|6 3020 315 0 0|0 5 3158
6/Sue Render 149 169.05| 34| 23.19/0(0/0|0| 5 | 2319 2191 ol ool 2] 2re1f 21511 o0lfo]lo 6‘ 26.51 zaes‘@ ETT 23.66 30.42” 100 ol el 3542 3336 1] 0|0 9‘ 38.36
7|Fast Finger Fife cow | 16031 40| 2393/ 0|0|0|0| 6 | 2393 2335 0 o ol13] 2835 3078/ 0|00 0 7 3078 2630 0 0 0 0|6 2630 2092 0 0| 0| 05| 2992 3003 0 0|0 3| 3003
8|Light Horse Pete cow | 181.02| 44| 2493(1]0|0|0] 8 29.93 1876 ofol[o|s| 2376 17173 [0 oo ]9 ‘ 3217 19449H 2 H 0 H o o8| 2949 25.02” 11 o] o0l13] 4002 2565/ 0] 00 1 ‘ 25.65
9/Rider In The Sky B 19242 56| 2727]0]00|0| 7 | 2727 2714 00 |o0]10| 2714] 2449/ 0 0| 0| 0|5 2449 3655 0 0 0 o0 |15 3655 3369|000 07| 3369 3328 2] 0|0 12| 4328
10|Lorenzo Kid BW 20625| 72| 3162[1]0|0]0| 16 | 3662 2688 olol[of 9| 268 37531000 21‘ 4253 30‘33H 0 H 0 H o 09| 3033 35.53” ofolof o9l 355 3436 000 s’ 34.36
11/Komanche Moon Mor |COW | 216.13| 68 31.44/0|0|0|0| 9 | 3144 2806 00 |o0]12]| 2806 308 0 o 0| 0 8 308 3313 0 0 0 o0 10 3313 430200 0] 0 15| 43.02] 4468 1] 0|0 14| 4968
12|Carolina Gray Dawg |SL 22039| 80| 3185/0|0/0|0| 10| 3185 3010 00 |o0l17] 3510 3197/ 1 00 0 15‘ 36.97 34418H 1 H 0 H 0017 3918 38.92” oo ol ol1] 3892 3837/0] 0|0 101 38.37
13 Hambone Hannah ~ |LSS 23316 86| 33.81/0|0/0|0| 13 | 3381 31.20 00 |o0]1s| 3120 3436 0 0| 0| 0 12 3436 3522 0 0 0 o0 13 3522 4718/0 0| 0| 0 16| 4718 4639 1] 0/ 0 17| 5139
14/saloon Keeper DC 241.73| 100] 37.16/0|0|0|0| 18 | 3716 4178 00 o022 4178 31052 00 o0 19‘ 41.05 37.86‘WWFT? 37.86 37.60” 100 oll1a] 4260 41280 o]0 11‘ 41.28
15 Mat Bastarson cB 24487 91| 4053/0|1/0|0| 22| 5053 30.10 ol olloll1a] 3010 3237 0 0|0 0 10 3237 348 0 0 o0 0|11 348 3995 0| 0| 0| 0|12 3995 4203 1 1 o0 22| 57.03
16/Choco Kid s 247200 95| 37.14/0]00|0| 17 | 3714 3739 00 o020 3739 34810 00 o0 14‘ 34.81 34.89H 0 H 0 H oo 11| 3489 49.14” 100 ol20] s414] 48830/ o]0 13} 48.83
17|Laredo Lou B 2962 97| 2872)1]0/0|0| 12| 3372 26.06 o oo 8| 2606 42260 00 o0 20 4226 2961 2 o0 0o o0 18 3961 3852 3| 00| 0|19/ 5352 3945 3 0|0 20 5445
18|Buckshot Collins ES 253.75| 100| 34.41/0(0|0|0| 15 | 3441 3621 o/ ol[o]19]| 3621] 32480000 11‘ 32.48 35463H 0 H 0 H 0 01| 3563 53.35” ool ol o8] s335 5167/ 0] 1]0 23‘ 61.67
19 Scarlett Darlin LG 264.78| 103| 2885/ 1|0 /0|0| 14 | 3385 27.93 0 o0 |o0|11| 2793 3344/ 4 0| 0| 0 23 5344 3134 1 1 0 0 20 4634 41732 0| 0| 0 17| 5173 3149 4| 0 0 18 5149
20| Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 267.35| 102| 4354/0|1]0]0| 23 | 5354/ 3282 o/ol[o]1es| 328 38170000 16‘ 38.17 43467H 0 H 1 H o o22] s367 38.44” ool ol o1l 384a] 35713 0f0 15‘ 50.71
21|Capt. Cowan ES 27474| 119] 3828/ 0|0 /0|0| 20 | 3828 40.96 0 0 |o0]21| 4096] 4059 0 0| 0| 0 17 4059 4180 0 0 O o0 | 19 4180 5176 1| 0| 0| 0 21| 5676 5135 1| 0] 0 21] 5635
22/Pick Ax Pete DC 283.05| 116| 3794 0[0/0|0| 19 | 3794 3531 00 o8| 3531 40630000 18’ 40.63 4595” 0 H 1 H oo |23] ss595 57.24” 100 ol22] 6224/ 4s98] 1] 0]0 161 50.98
23|Levi Wrangler B 390125 142] 51.86/2|1/0|0| 25 | 7186 4117 100 [0 24] 6117] 4146]2 1[0 o0 25 6146 4499 1 0 0 0 21 4999 6452 200 | 023 7452 5725/ 1] 1]0 24| 7225
24/Chi-Town Cowboy  |ES 431.28] 139] 4856/ 0|0|0[0| 21 | 4856] 4442 o/ o0[o]23| 4942] s361]0 000 24‘ 53.61 65486H 8 H 1 H o o0 26] 115386 90.12” 4ol ol o2 11012 4871 1] 0] 0 19J 53.71
25|Doc Southerly S 43804 145/ 5899 2|0|0|0| 24 | 6899 5051 00 |0/ 25| 6551 42052 0| 0| 0|22 5205 5504 2 1 0 o024 7504 6005|310/ 0 24| 8505 66405 0]0 26| 91.40
26/Big Iron Jenkins WRA | 51824 153| 7421/1|0|0|0| 26 | 7921 6615 0o 0|0 26| 6615 69.87]3 |00 o sz 84.87 97.41‘@@@7? 97.41 87.29” 300l o2s] 10229 7331] 3] 0] 0 25} 88.31




